
1 柚  木  心  春

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

帯広FSC 3 56.38 25.82 30.56 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F+2T+2T 4.40 0.25 4.651 1 2 1 2

2 2Lze e 1.68 -0.50 1.18-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 LSp2 1.90 0.57 2.473 2 3 3 4

4 2Lo 1.70 0.14 1.840 0 2 1 1

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.63 4.132 2 1 1 3

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.90 3.902 1 2 1 3

7 2F 1.80 0.07 1.870 0 1 1 0

8 1A+2Lo 2.80 0.07 2.870 0 1 0 1

9 FSSp3 2.60 0.31 2.912 1 1 1 1

23.38 25.82

Skating Skills 1.60 3.653.50 3.50 3.75 3.75 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.453.00 3.25 3.50 3.50 4.00

Performance 1.60 3.953.50 3.75 4.00 4.00 4.50

Composition 1.60 3.953.75 3.75 3.50 4.00 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.103.75 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.75

30.56

2 小  林  万  葉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

帯広FSC 10 49.55 24.85 25.20 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 LSp3 2.40 -0.10 2.30-1 0 0 -1 0

2 2Lo 1.70 0.03 1.731 0 0 0 0

3 2F!+2T ! 3.10 -0.14 2.96-2 -1 -1 -1 1

4 1A+2T+2Lo 4.10 0.14 4.240 0 1 1 2

5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.36 3.361 1 1 1 2

6 2Lz< < 1.68 -0.84 0.84-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.101 0 0 -1 0

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.90 3.902 1 2 1 3

9 FSSp4 3.00 0.42 3.421 1 1 1 3

24.08 24.85

Skating Skills 1.60 3.053.25 2.75 3.00 2.75 3.50

Transitions 1.60 2.802.75 2.50 2.75 2.50 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.253.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 4.25

Composition 1.60 3.203.25 2.75 3.00 3.00 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.453.50 3.00 3.50 3.00 4.25

25.20

転倒:  -0.50

第43回札幌フィギュアスケート選手権大会　兼　2019 SAPPORO CUP

札幌市月寒体育館

2019.8.31-9.1
Version:2019.46.8190

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスＢ女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2019/09/01 20:46 Page 1



3 岩  﨑  日  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

帯広FSC 20 49.05 24.17 24.88 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo+2T 3.00 0.17 3.170 1 1 1 2

2 1A+2T+2Lo< < 3.76 -0.22 3.54-2 -1 -2 -1 -2

3 2F! ! 1.80 -0.22 1.58-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 0 1 2

5 2Lz 2.10 0.08 2.180 0 1 0 1

6 2Lz 2.10 0.04 2.140 0 1 0 0

7 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 0

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.40 3.400 1 1 0 2

9 LSp2 1.90 0.11 2.010 1 0 1 1

23.46 24.17

Skating Skills 1.60 3.053.25 2.75 3.25 3.00 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.852.75 2.50 3.00 2.75 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.203.25 3.00 3.25 2.75 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.153.00 2.75 3.25 3.00 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.303.25 3.00 3.50 3.00 3.75

24.88

4 岩  本  愛  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

白鳥ＦＳＣ 17 45.63 20.45 25.68 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 FSSp3 2.60 0.47 3.072 1 2 2 2

3 2F+1Lo 2.30 -0.22 2.08-1 -3 -1 -1 0

4 2Lz+2T+2T< < 4.44 -0.42 4.02-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

5 LSp1 1.50 0.09 1.591 0 0 0 2

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.20 3.201 0 0 0 1

7 2Lo 1.70 0.03 1.730 1 0 0 0

8 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.34 1.76-2 -2 0 -2 -2

9 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.05 2.450 0 0 0 -1

21.24 20.45

Skating Skills 1.60 3.403.75 3.75 3.00 3.25 3.25

Transitions 1.60 3.053.25 3.25 2.75 2.75 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.253.25 3.25 3.25 3.00 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.153.50 3.50 3.00 3.00 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.203.25 3.50 3.00 3.00 3.25

25.68

転倒:  -0.50
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5 岡      万佑子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

美香保FSC 5 45.34 21.52 24.32 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 1A+2T+2T 3.70 0.05 3.750 0 2 0 0

2 2Lz< < 1.68 -0.84 0.84-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2S+2Lo< < 2.66 -0.19 2.47-1 -1 -2 -1 -2

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.12 3.121 1 0 0 0

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.10 3.101 0 0 0 0

6 2F! ! 1.80 -0.36 1.44-2 -2 -3 -1 -2

7 2Lo 1.70 0.03 1.730 0 1 0 0

8 FSSp4 3.00 0.42 3.421 2 2 1 1

9 LSp1 1.50 0.15 1.651 1 1 0 2

22.04 21.52

Skating Skills 1.60 3.103.00 3.25 3.00 3.00 3.25

Transitions 1.60 2.752.50 3.00 2.50 2.75 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.152.75 3.50 3.00 3.00 3.50

Composition 1.60 2.953.00 3.25 2.75 2.75 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.253.00 3.50 3.25 3.00 3.50

24.32

転倒:  -0.50

6 下  道  帆  桜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

美香保FSC 2 44.72 20.56 24.16 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.17 1.93-1 -2 0 -2 1

2 2F 1.80 -0.43 1.37-2 -3 -2 -3 -2

3 2Lo 1.70 0.03 1.730 0 1 0 0

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.42 3.422 1 1 1 2

5 1A+2T<+1T<< << 2.14 -0.44 1.70-3 -5 -5 -3 -4

6 2S+1A+SEQ 1.92 0.03 1.950 0 0 0 1

7 LSp1 1.50 0.09 1.591 1 1 0 0

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.30 3.301 0 0 0 2

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.07 3.570 0 0 0 1

20.66 20.56

Skating Skills 1.60 3.053.00 3.25 3.00 3.00 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.752.50 3.00 2.50 2.75 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.053.00 3.00 3.00 2.75 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.002.75 3.25 2.75 2.75 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.253.00 3.25 3.00 3.00 4.00

24.16
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7 加  藤  杏  望

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

札幌ｸﾘｽﾀﾙF.S.C. 11 44.33 21.13 23.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 LSp2 1.90 0.15 2.050 1 1 1 1

2 2Fe+2T+2Lo<< e 3.24 -0.66 2.58-5 -5 -5 -5 -3

3 2Lz+1A+SEQ 2.56 -0.21 2.35-2 -1 0 -1 -1

4 2T 1.30 0.03 1.330 0 1 0 0

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.40 3.401 0 1 0 2

6 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

7 FSSp2 2.30 0.18 2.480 0 1 1 2

8 2Lz 2.10 0.08 2.180 0 1 0 1

9 CCoSp3 3.00 0.06 3.060 0 1 0 0

21.10 21.13

Skating Skills 1.60 3.002.75 2.75 3.00 3.00 3.50

Transitions 1.60 2.752.50 2.25 2.75 2.75 3.50

Performance 1.60 2.952.75 2.75 3.00 3.00 3.25

Composition 1.60 2.902.75 2.50 3.00 2.75 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.902.50 2.50 3.00 3.00 3.50

23.20

8 金  本  莉  歩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

帯広FSC 13 43.62 19.00 25.12 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2F+2T< < 2.84 -0.36 2.48-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 1A+1T 1.50 -0.48 1.02-5 -4 -3 -5 -5

3 ChSq1 3.00 0.40 3.401 0 0 1 2

4 CCoSp2 2.50 0.05 2.55-1 0 1 1 0

5 FSSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0

6 2Lo 1.70 0.07 1.770 0 1 0 1

7 2Lz 2.10 -0.13 1.970 -1 0 0 -2

8 2Lz< < 1.68 -0.84 0.84-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.972 1 1 0 1

20.02 19.00

Skating Skills 1.60 3.203.00 3.00 3.25 3.00 3.75

Transitions 1.60 2.952.75 2.75 2.75 2.75 3.75

Performance 1.60 3.152.75 2.75 3.00 3.00 4.25

Composition 1.60 3.152.75 3.00 2.75 3.25 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.253.00 3.00 3.00 3.25 4.00

25.12

転倒:  -0.50
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9 能  登  菜乃遥

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

真駒内FSC 1 38.05 16.77 21.28 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 LSp1 1.50 0.03 1.530 0 0 0 1

2 1A+1Eu+2S 2.90 -0.05 2.85-1 -1 0 0 0

3 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.57 0.79-4 -3 -4 -5 -5

4 FSSp1 2.00 0.08 2.080 0 0 1 1

5 2F< < 1.44 -0.26 1.18-2 -1 -2 -2 -2

6 1Lz!+2T ! 1.90 -0.08 1.82-1 -1 0 -1 0

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.30 3.301 0 1 0 1

8 2T 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.08 1.920 0 0 0 -2

17.40 16.77

Skating Skills 1.60 2.752.75 2.50 2.75 2.50 3.25

Transitions 1.60 2.502.25 2.25 2.50 2.00 3.50

Performance 1.60 2.602.50 2.25 2.75 2.25 3.25

Composition 1.60 2.702.75 2.50 2.50 2.25 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.752.75 2.50 2.75 2.25 3.50

21.28

10 井  上  碧  月

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

月寒FSC 6 38.03 17.25 21.28 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 0.05 1.350 1 1 0 0

2 2Lo 1.70 0.07 1.771 0 1 0 0

3 FSSpB 1.70 -0.17 1.53-2 0 0 0 -3

4 2F+2T 3.10 0.04 3.140 0 0 0 1

5 LSpB 1.20 -0.14 1.06-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

6 2Lz 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.10 3.101 0 0 0 0

8 1A+2T 2.40 0.08 2.481 0 1 1 0

9 CoSp1 1.70 0.07 1.771 0 1 0 0

18.20 17.25

Skating Skills 1.60 2.952.75 3.00 2.75 3.00 3.25

Transitions 1.60 2.452.25 2.25 2.25 2.75 2.75

Performance 1.60 2.652.50 2.50 2.50 2.75 3.00

Composition 1.60 2.602.50 2.50 2.50 2.50 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.652.50 2.75 2.50 2.75 2.75

21.28

転倒:  -0.50
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11 鈴  木  朱  実

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

シチズンクラブ 7 37.87 17.81 20.56 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 1A+2T+2T 3.70 -0.08 3.620 -1 -2 0 0

2 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.29 1.81-2 -1 0 -2 -2

3 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.18 2.82-1 -1 0 0 -1

4 2S+2Lo< < 2.66 -0.25 2.41-2 -1 -3 -1 -2

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

6 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.90-1 0 0 0 1

7 2F<! ! 1.44 -0.46 0.98-4 -2 -3 -3 -4

8 2S 1.30 -0.03 1.270 -1 0 0 0

9 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

19.10 17.81

Skating Skills 1.60 2.853.00 2.75 2.75 2.75 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.502.50 2.25 2.25 2.50 3.00

Performance 1.60 2.503.00 2.00 2.25 2.50 2.75

Composition 1.60 2.502.75 2.25 2.50 2.25 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.502.50 2.25 2.75 2.50 2.50

20.56

転倒:  -0.50

12 富  永  悠  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ROYCE'F･S･C 12 35.49 14.55 21.44 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.22 1.14-2 -1 -2 -1 -2

2 2Lz<< << 0.60 -0.28 0.32-5 -5 -4 -4 -5

3 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0

4 2F<<e e 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.07 3.430 0 0 0 -1

6 2S 1.30 -0.05 1.25-1 0 0 0 -1

7 ChSq1 3.00 -1.00 2.000 -5 -5 0 0

8 1A+2T 2.40 0.03 2.430 0 1 0 0

9 FSSp1 2.00 -0.12 1.880 -1 -1 0 -1

16.46 14.55

Skating Skills 1.60 2.802.75 2.75 2.75 2.75 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.502.50 2.50 2.25 2.50 2.75

Performance 1.60 2.652.75 2.50 2.50 2.50 3.00

Composition 1.60 2.702.75 2.50 2.50 2.75 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.752.50 2.75 2.75 2.75 3.00

21.44

転倒:  -0.50
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13 山  口  朱月子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

月寒FSC 16 33.81 12.61 21.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 0.01 0.510 0 0 0 1

2 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.09 2.39-1 0 1 0 2

4 1Lz!+1T ! 1.00 -0.08 0.92-3 -2 -1 -1 0

5 CoSp2 2.00 0.16 2.161 1 1 0 1

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.20 3.200 0 0 0 2

7 LSpB 1.20 -0.02 1.18-2 0 0 0 1

8 1F+1T 0.90 0.00 0.900 0 0 0 0

9 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

12.50 12.61

Skating Skills 1.60 2.552.00 2.25 2.75 2.50 3.25

Transitions 1.60 2.351.75 2.00 2.50 2.25 3.25

Performance 1.60 2.702.00 2.25 3.00 2.75 3.50

Composition 1.60 2.752.25 2.50 3.25 2.50 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.902.00 2.50 3.50 2.75 3.75

21.20

14 一  色      碧

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

札幌アースＦＣ 9 33.77 14.57 19.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2T 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

2 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

3 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 -1 1 0 0

4 FSSp1 2.00 -0.08 1.92-1 -1 1 0 -1

5 1Lze e 0.48 -0.16 0.32-4 -3 -3 -3 -4

6 2S+2T<+1T < 2.74 -0.26 2.48-4 -2 -2 -2 0

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

8 2S+1A+SEQ 1.92 0.00 1.920 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.07 1.630 0 0 0 -2

15.14 14.57

Skating Skills 1.60 2.602.50 2.50 3.00 2.50 2.50

Transitions 1.60 2.252.00 2.00 2.50 2.00 2.75

Performance 1.60 2.302.25 2.25 2.50 2.00 2.50

Composition 1.60 2.452.25 2.25 2.75 2.25 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.402.25 2.50 2.50 2.25 2.50

19.20
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15 横  内  都  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

北海道FOREST.F.S.C 14 32.56 15.34 18.72 1.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.50

Base
Value

1 2F< < 1.44 -0.72 0.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz! ! 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2Lo+1Lo 2.20 0.00 2.200 0 0 0 0

4 CCoSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0

5 ChSq1 3.00 -0.20 2.80-2 0 0 0 0

6 2F! ! 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 FSSp3 2.60 0.05 2.650 0 1 0 0

8 1A 1.10 0.02 1.120 0 0 0 1

9 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0

18.14 15.34

Skating Skills 1.60 2.552.50 2.50 2.50 2.75 2.50

Transitions 1.60 2.252.00 2.00 2.25 2.50 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.202.25 2.00 2.25 2.25 2.25

Composition 1.60 2.352.25 2.25 2.50 2.25 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.352.00 2.25 2.50 2.50 2.50

18.72

転倒:  -1.50

16 光  部  心  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

札幌オーロラ・ＦＳＣ 8 31.95 12.75 19.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0 0

2 2S+1A+SEQ 1.92 -0.05 1.87-1 0 0 0 -1

3 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.27 1.23-3 -2 0 -2 -2

4 LSp1 1.50 -0.12 1.38-2 -1 0 0 -1

5 1A+2T<<+1T << 1.90 -0.42 1.48-4 -5 -3 -3 -4

6 FSSp1 2.00 -0.12 1.88-1 0 0 0 -2

7 2S 1.30 -0.42 0.88-4 -3 -3 -3 -3

8 1F! ! 0.50 -0.07 0.43-2 -1 -1 0 -3

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

14.22 12.75

Skating Skills 1.60 2.452.25 2.25 2.50 2.50 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.201.75 2.00 2.25 2.00 3.00

Performance 1.60 2.452.00 2.50 2.50 2.25 3.00

Composition 1.60 2.402.25 2.25 2.25 2.25 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.502.00 2.50 2.75 2.50 2.75

19.20
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17 大  屋  柚  葉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

KSFSC 4 31.39 12.73 20.16 1.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.50

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.02 1.120 0 1 0 0

2 2Lz+2T<< << 2.50 -0.92 1.58-4 -5 -4 -4 -5

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.21 2.811 1 0 1 1

4 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.22 0.28-5 -4 -3 -5 -5

5 2F!+2T<< ! 2.20 -0.90 1.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 Sp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

8 2F<! ! 1.44 -0.72 0.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.04 1.920 0 1 0 0

15.22 12.73

Skating Skills 1.60 2.602.75 2.50 2.50 2.75 2.50

Transitions 1.60 2.352.25 2.25 2.25 2.50 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.602.50 2.25 2.75 2.75 2.75

Composition 1.60 2.502.75 2.25 2.25 2.50 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.552.50 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.75

20.16

転倒:  -1.50

18 三  浦  知  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

美香保FSC 19 30.07 11.83 18.24 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 ChSq1 3.00 -0.20 2.800 -1 0 -1 0

2 2S+1T+1Lo 2.20 0.00 2.200 0 0 0 0

3 1A+1A+SEQ 1.76 0.04 1.800 0 1 0 1

4 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.28 1.72-1 -1 -1 -1 -3

5 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.10 0.50-1 -2 -1 -2 -2

6 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

7 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

8 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

9 LSpB 1.20 -0.19 1.01-2 -2 -3 0 -1

12.56 11.83

Skating Skills 1.60 2.351.75 2.25 2.50 2.50 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.151.50 2.00 2.25 2.25 2.75

Performance 1.60 2.302.00 2.00 2.50 2.25 2.75

Composition 1.60 2.251.75 2.00 2.75 2.25 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.352.00 2.25 2.75 2.25 2.50

18.24
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19 新  津      紫

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

札幌アースＦＣ 18 29.51 11.93 18.08 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

3 FSSp1 2.00 -0.08 1.92-2 0 0 0 0

4 ChSq1 3.00 -0.10 2.900 0 -1 0 0

5 1A 1.10 0.04 1.140 0 1 0 1

6 1Lze+1T e 0.88 -0.16 0.72-3 -4 -3 -3 -4

7 LSpB 1.20 -0.07 1.130 -1 -1 0 -1

8 1F+1T 0.90 0.00 0.900 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.03 1.670 0 0 0 -1

12.58 11.93

Skating Skills 1.60 2.352.00 2.00 2.50 2.50 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.001.50 1.75 2.00 2.00 2.75

Performance 1.60 2.352.00 2.25 2.25 2.25 3.00

Composition 1.60 2.251.75 2.00 2.25 2.25 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.352.00 2.00 2.50 2.25 3.00

18.08

転倒:  -0.50

20 伊  藤  初  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

帯広FSC 15 28.70 10.80 18.40 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 1Fe e 0.40 -0.14 0.26-4 -4 -3 -3 -4

2 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

3 1A 1.10 -0.20 0.90-3 -1 -1 -2 -2

4 FSSp2 2.30 -0.09 2.21-1 -1 0 0 0

5 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 1Lz+1T 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

7 ChSq1 3.00 -0.10 2.90-1 0 0 0 0

8 2Lo 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 LSpB 1.20 -0.22 0.98-2 -3 -2 -1 -1

12.40 10.80

Skating Skills 1.60 2.352.25 2.00 2.50 2.50 2.50

Transitions 1.60 2.152.00 1.75 2.25 2.25 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.352.00 1.75 2.75 2.25 3.00

Composition 1.60 2.352.25 2.00 2.50 2.25 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.302.00 2.00 2.75 2.25 2.50

18.40

転倒:  -0.50
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